L2 SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/03/2021

User ID . CatherineLee

Section A - Accident Details

Registration Number SMB1558L
Case Reference Number BUS/10/20/1021
Registration Date 23/12/2014
Company Type SMRT Buses Ltd
Make MAN

Model A22

Name of Driver

Sunny Lim Chin Sun (Lin Qingshan)

Type of Accident

Head to Rear

Accident Date and Time

19/10/2020 2:52 PM

Accident Reported Date and Time

19/10/2020 4:15 PM

Is Surveyor Required? Yes
Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No
Towed Back Date and Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? No

Job Card Number 24108649

Special Instruction to ARC,if any

SHATTERED
GBJ3778T (TP) INSURED WITH AIG

SMB1558L-RIGHT REAR BUMPER CRACKED AND RIGHT REAR SIGNAL LIGHT COVER

Prepared Date and Time

22/10/2020 3:59 PM

Chassis Number

WMAA22778F7002514

Mileage

Work Shop

Repair Completion Date and Time

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labour Cost $2,120.00 $2,120.00
Total Spray Cost $942.00 $772.00
Total Spare Part Cost $18,080.76 $9,846.76
Total Other Cost $200.00 $200.00
TOTAL COST $21,342.76 $12,938.76
Lump Sum Total $21,350.00 $12,950.00
Number of Repair Days 6.0 5.0

Prepared / Adjusted By

Boon Chew Tay

Sun Pin (LKK)

ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date

02/11/2020 3:53 PM

02/11/2020 3:07 PM

Signature

=

b

Remarks

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details

Quotation Number

Invoice Number

Quotation Date

Invoice Date

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date

Page 1 of 3




L2 SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/03/2021

User ID CatherineLee

Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope Quotation from AR Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS $2,120.00 $2,120.00 /

DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.

Total Labour $2,120.00 $2,120.00

Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE $942.00 $772.00

REPAIR ITEMS

Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating $942.00 $772.00

Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense

Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TOWING CHARGE $200.00 $200.00 /
Total Other Costs $200.00 $200.00
Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage
Part Number Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price ($) |Discount (%) [Final Price ($) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
6010298 VE 88-25225-6039 |LAMP,STOP:LED (MAN |2.00 $1,141.70 10.00 $2,055.06 Replace Replace C
BUS) /CRu
6010299 VE 88-25320-6008 |LAMP,INDICATOR:LED |1.00 $1,274.10 10.00 $1,146.69 Replace Replace C
(MAN BUS) / K U
6010300 VE 36-25103-6000 [LAMP,REVERSE (MAN |1.00 $77.60 10.00 $69.84 Replace Replace /C R u
BUS)
6010371 Body 88-25215-0001 |REFLECTOR,TRIM:FOR |1.00 $77.60 10.00 $69.84 Replace Replace / CR
MAN BUS A
6010373 Body 4001F09- PANEL,REFLECTOR:RE |1.00 $107.00 10.00 $96.30 Replace Replace C' q
ACCE5020 AR,RH,FOR MAN BUS / ﬂ
6010061 Body F01001-CW272 |DOOR:ENGINE,REAR,F |1.00 $1,868.80 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair )( R
OR MAN A22 BUS
6010062 Body F01001-CW273 |COVER:REAR TAIL 1.00 $974.70 10.00 $877.23 Replace Replace
LAMP,RH,FOR MAN A22 /C R y
BUS
6010064 Body F01001-CW274 |BUMPER:REAR,CENTR |1.00 $1,868.80 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair )( R
E,FOR MAN A22 BUS
6010464 VM S01001-CW002 |BRACKET,ATTACHMEN |1.00 $569.30 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair X R
T:FOR MAN A22 BUS
6009992 BODY RH A01001-CW564 |PANEL,SIDE:R11,FOR |1.00 $1,782.50 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair R
MAN A22 BUS ><
6009991 BODY RH 4000F06- PANEL,SIDE:R10,FOR 1.00 $192.70 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair X R
ACCE4526 MAN A22 BUS
6009990 BODY RH A01001-CW565 |PANEL,SIDE:R9 WITH 1.00 $710.70 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair
FRAME,FOR MAN A22 XR
BUS
6011477 LOCK,LEVER 1.00 $27.50 10.00 $24.75 Replace Replace
LATCH:WITH KEY,FOR
MAN A22 / \T g
STICKER SG LOVE 1.00 $75.00 0.00 $75.00 Replace Replace S hl ec
STICKER SMRT 1.00 $75.00 0.00 $75.00 Replace Replace  / Aec
STICKER 60KM/H 1.00 $5.00 0.00 $5.00 Replace Replace /.M? ¢
Total $10,828.00 $4,494.71
Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Part Number Portion Stock Number [Part Name Quantity List Price $ Discount (%) |Final Price ($) |ARC Check Surveyor Check
6011414 HOSE:FOR HYDRAULIC |1.00 $767.85 10.00 $691.07 Replace Replace
FAN MOTOR,MAN A22 / 'g lz
BUS
6011391 MOTOR,FAN:FOR MAN [1.00 $5,500.00 10.00 $4,950.00 Replace Replace
A22 BUS /I am

Page 2 of 3




L2 SMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 19/03/2021

User ID CatherineLee

Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price $ Discount (%) |[Final Price ($) |ARC Check Surveyor Check
6011303 PAD RUBBER 2.00 $271.38 0.00 $0.00 Replace Not Given ),(5‘ v
81-06601-0073 ([FAN BLADE 1.00 $886.50 0.00 $0.00 Replace Check )( svC
6011353 CONSUMABLE COOLANT:20 1.00 $262.50 10.00 $236.25 Replace Replace
LTRS/PAIL,ANTIFREEZE
,MAN BUS /Alec
81-06664-6034 [HYDRAULIC TANK 1.00 $1,548.90 10.00 $1,394.01 Replace Replace /B K
FAN HUB 1.00 $683.80 0.00 $0.00 Replace Check X s v
81-06640-5406 [FAN CARRIER 1.00 $2,330.25 100.00 $0.00 Replace Repair x R
6013122 PIPE,HOSE:N1- 1.00 $291.18 10.00 $262.06 Replace Replace
10NNX880,FOR MAN ﬁ({
A22 /
6013121 PIPE,HOSE:N1- 1.00 $97.50 10.00 $87.75 Replace Replace
10NNX400,FOR MAN / B‘k
A22
6011304 PAD:RUBBER,M8X21X9. |2.00 $107.00 10.00 $192.60 Replace Replace / C
5,FOR MAN A22 BUS ﬂu
Total 12,746.86 7,813.74
7, 13,74
| 2,308:45
LKK Auto Consuitants
- hence notify 2 O /o
the Repairer of the following e
* To resurvey : g‘
Tl 392y panting C'1 s546.76
«Parts o Taged park(s) during resurvey /
o ThIG party rvey b s on 2,120
* No ilegai ~ bass
. Modiication(s) is allowed
: tem(s) must be 77 l
“'thmmmwcmmﬂ g(/‘
Signature:
Date:
e [2,938 1
/ ——

Page 3 of 3




